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Annuity Details

CARRIER:  Equitable Life & Casualty Insurance Company
PRODUCT  NAME:  Teton 10
PREMIUM BONUS:  0%
RIDER FEES:  0%
ANNUAL FREE WIT HDRAWAL:  5%
SURRENDER SCHEDULE:  9.3% | 8.4% | 7.5% | 6.6% | 5.7% | 4.75% | 3.8% | 2.9% | 1.9% | 0.9%
BACKT EST ING MODE:  Compliant

Known Parameters

AGE T O START  WIT HDRAWALS:  70
AGE T O END WIT HDRAWALS:  95
INIT IAL CONT RIBUT ION:  $100,000
RAT E OF RET URN:  2.35%

Solved for Annual Withdrawal Amount

You are contributing $100,000 to Teton 10 �xed index annuity. Given that the annuity generates
2.35% average annual rate of return, to start withdrawals at age 70 and end withdrawing at age 95,
you will need to withdraw $6,730 annually.

Total Values

NEEDED ANNUAL WIT HDRAWAL AMOUNT :  $6,730
CREDIT ED INT EREST :  $68,246
GROSS WIT HDRAWALS:  $168,246
NET  WIT HDRAWALS:  $168,246
RIDER FEES PAID:  $0
SURRENDER FEES PAID:  $0
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YEAR AGE BOY ACCOUNT  VALUE CREDIT ED INT EREST FEES WIT HDRAWALS EOY ACCOUNT  VALUE

2020 60 - 61 $100,000 $2,350 $0 $0 $102,350

2021 61 - 62 $102,350 $2,405 $0 $0 $104,755

2022 62 - 63 $104,755 $2,462 $0 $0 $107,217

2023 63 - 64 $107,217 $2,520 $0 $0 $109,737

2024 64 - 65 $109,737 $2,579 $0 $0 $112,315

2025 65 - 66 $112,315 $2,639 $0 $0 $114,955

2026 66 - 67 $114,955 $2,701 $0 $0 $117,656

2027 67 - 68 $117,656 $2,765 $0 $0 $120,421

2028 68 - 69 $120,421 $2,830 $0 $0 $123,251

2029 69 - 70 $123,251 $2,896 $0 $0 $126,147

2030 70 - 71 $126,147 $2,964 $0 $6,730 $122,382

2031 71 - 72 $122,382 $2,876 $0 $6,730 $118,528

2032 72 - 73 $118,528 $2,785 $0 $6,730 $114,584

2033 73 - 74 $114,584 $2,693 $0 $6,730 $110,547

2034 74 - 75 $110,547 $2,598 $0 $6,730 $106,415

2035 75 - 76 $106,415 $2,501 $0 $6,730 $102,186
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YEAR AGE BOY ACCOUNT  VALUE CREDIT ED INT EREST FEES WIT HDRAWALS EOY ACCOUNT  VALUE

2036 76 - 77 $102,186 $2,401 $0 $6,730 $97,857

2037 77 - 78 $97,857 $2,300 $0 $6,730 $93,427

2038 78 - 79 $93,427 $2,196 $0 $6,730 $88,893

2039 79 - 80 $88,893 $2,089 $0 $6,730 $84,252

2040 80 - 81 $84,252 $1,980 $0 $6,730 $79,502

2041 81 - 82 $79,502 $1,868 $0 $6,730 $74,640

2042 82 - 83 $74,640 $1,754 $0 $6,730 $69,664

2043 83 - 84 $69,664 $1,637 $0 $6,730 $64,572

2044 84 - 85 $64,572 $1,517 $0 $6,730 $59,359

2045 85 - 86 $59,359 $1,395 $0 $6,730 $54,024

2046 86 - 87 $54,024 $1,270 $0 $6,730 $48,564

2047 87 - 88 $48,564 $1,141 $0 $6,730 $42,975

2048 88 - 89 $42,975 $1,010 $0 $6,730 $37,256

2049 89 - 90 $37,256 $876 $0 $6,730 $31,401

2050 90 - 91 $31,401 $738 $0 $6,730 $25,409

2051 91 - 92 $25,409 $597 $0 $6,730 $19,277

2052 92 - 93 $19,277 $453 $0 $6,730 $13,000

2053 93 - 94 $13,000 $305 $0 $6,730 $6,575

2054 94 - 95 $6,575 $155 $0 $6,730 $0
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This supplemental report is not valid unless accompanied by a complete product illustration and/or disclosure document from the
respective insurer.

Data and Assumptions
This report is based upon information obtained from Annuities Genius, various insurers, and/or you, and re�ects past performance,
which should not be used to predict or project future results. It represents hypothetical historical performance only and is designed
to illustrate how the FIA works in various market conditions. Refer to your personalized annuity illustration(s) which must
accompany this report for complete and current information. This report does not constitute a recommendation of any particular
annuity product.

The hypothetical retirement income values are not guaranteed unless otherwise stated and are subject to change by the insurer,
and assume the product is held for the time period re�ected. The hypothetical values in this report may not re�ect the deduction of
any (or any applicable) fees and charges, including surrender charges, or income taxes inherent to insurance products. If any fees,
charges, or income taxes were included, the values shown would be reduced. The information contained in this report is not
representative of the actual or future performance of any speci�c product. Your actual results may be higher or lower and will vary
due to a number of factors, including, but not limited to, the speci�c product selected, purchase date, market conditions, changes
in interest rates, assumed interest credits, product fees and charges, investment advisory fees, additional riders, income taxes, and
in�ation.

Although an external index may affect your interest credited, the FIA does not directly participate in any equity or �xed income
investments. The index value does not include the dividends paid on the equity investments underlying any equity index or the
interest paid on the �xed income investments underlying any bond index. These dividends and interest are not re�ected in the
interest credited to your FIA. No one index performs best in every situation.

Product features, limitations, fees and availability may vary by state.

Annuity and insurance product rates, guarantees and death bene�ts are based on the �nancial strength and claims-paying ability
of the issuing company.

Early withdrawals or surrender of the annuity can result in a withdrawal or surrender charge and will be subject to ordinary income
taxes. In some instances, annuities may be subject to a market value adjustment. In addition to being taxed as ordinary income, if
withdrawals are taken prior to age 59 1/2, they can also be subject to a 10% federal early withdrawal tax.

Bonus annuities may include higher surrender charges, longer surrender periods, lower caps, higher spreads, or other restrictions
that are not included in similar annuities that don’t offer a bonus feature.

Annuities Genius does not provide tax or legal advice. The information contained in this report should be used for informational
purposes only. The appropriate professionals should be consulted on all legal and tax matters prior to or in conjunction with
implementation of any strategy.

By signing below, the client has reviewed this information carefully and understands that this report does not provide any
guarantees. Client will use this information to help them make an informed decision but this report does not represent advice. The
agent, carrier, and Agatha Global Tech LLC are not responsible for actual product performance.

                         Client Name                                                Client Signature                                       Date                

                         Agent Name                                                Agent Signature                                       Date                


